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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Furtek Alina Ewa M Katowice 80 55 70 205 92 98 190 395

2 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 70 60 80 210 88 93 181 391

3 Małecka Jolanta M Krosno 60 50 75 185 71 92 163 348

4 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 40 45 50 135 48 49 97 232



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Wąsik Dawid M Opole 95 75 90 260 93 98 191 451

2 Gołda Michał M Bielsko Biała 75 100 95 270 82 99 181 451

3 Karp Maciej Stanisław M Nowy Sącz 85 65 90 240 91 97 188 428

4 Gawęda Bogusław M Katowice 75 85 100 260 76 92 168 428

5 Zawiślan Marcin Kamil M Nowy Sącz 75 85 90 250 82 96 178 428

6 Ząbek Krzysztof M Nowy Sącz 90 85 85 260 72 95 167 427

7 Małecki Artur M Krosno 85 75 90 250 78 98 176 426

8 Weryszko Michał M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 75 85 240 87 97 184 424

9 Szymczuk Marcin Aleksander M Białystok 90 80 75 245 83 94 177 422

10 Jordan Hubert M Bielsko Biała 75 75 90 240 83 99 182 422

11 Konupka David M Opole 85 65 90 240 80 99 179 419

12 Paszenda Ryszard M Katowice 80 70 85 235 89 95 184 419

13 Kot Daniel M Wałbrzych 65 80 95 240 79 96 175 415

14 Ficek Michał M Bielsko Biała 80 70 85 235 83 96 179 414

15 Stokłosa Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 75 70 85 230 87 95 182 412

16 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 85 75 85 245 78 87 165 410

17 Jurosz Hubert M Bielsko Biała 75 80 90 245 74 90 164 409

18 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 85 65 75 225 88 96 184 409

19 Bocian Grzegorz M Przemyśl 85 85 70 240 79 89 168 408

20 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 85 75 75 235 72 95 167 402



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Makuch Mariusz Tomasz M Kielce 85 55 85 225 81 96 177 402

22 Jurosz Marek M Bielsko Biała 75 70 80 225 78 99 177 402

23 Otulak Wojciech M Rzeszów 70 60 85 215 90 97 187 402

24 Nowosad Janusz M Gdańsk 75 75 85 235 71 94 165 400

25 Ruta Mirosław M Bydgoszcz 70 70 75 215 88 95 183 398

26 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 75 65 215 89 91 180 395

27 Furtek Alina Ewa M Katowice 80 55 70 205 92 98 190 395

28 Pilorz Grzegorz M Katowice 65 75 80 220 78 96 174 394

29 Zając Piotr M Bielsko Biała 80 55 80 215 87 92 179 394

30 Jurosz Paweł M Bielsko Biała 45 80 90 215 81 98 179 394

31 Tyrka Tomasz M Tarnów 65 75 75 215 79 98 177 392

32 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 70 60 80 210 88 93 181 391

33 Gąsior Piotr M Wałbrzych 70 50 85 205 82 94 176 381

34 Anderson Krzysztof M Bydgoszcz 65 60 95 220 61 97 158 378

35 Tomczyk Marcin M Bielsko Biała 65 65 70 200 75 94 169 369

36 Sobesto Piotr M Kraków 40 60 90 190 81 94 175 365

37 Kęski Adam M Tarnów 55 70 80 205 85 69 154 359

38 Małecka Jolanta M Krosno 60 50 75 185 71 92 163 348

39 Szczotka Adam M Bielsko Biała 85 45 75 205 53 84 137 342

40 Banaś Robert M Bielsko Biała 65 40 65 170 73 97 170 340

41 Furczoń Jan Marian M Kraków 60 40 70 170 64 89 153 323



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Grabowski Norbert P Tarnów 70 80 75 225 93 84 177 402

2 Marcinkiewicz Paweł P Wałbrzych 75 65 90 230 67 98 165 395

3 Oller Miłosz Henryk P Bydgoszcz 75 75 75 225 69 96 165 390

4 Jurosz Dominik P Bielsko Biała 70 60 85 215 89 81 170 385

5 Skóra Michał Paweł P Wałbrzych 70 60 90 220 79 81 160 380

6 Kojara Damian P Kraków 55 75 90 220 58 95 153 373

7 Paszenda Jacek P Katowice 75 35 80 190 81 100 181 371

8 Kowalczyk Sebastian Władysław P Nowy Sącz 75 50 75 200 74 90 164 364

9 Gacek Marcin P Nowy Sącz 60 45 80 185 84 88 172 357

10 Rybak Arkadiusz P Katowice 80 75 70 225 18 97 115 340

11 Stebel Zbigniew P Bielsko Biała 45 45 65 155 87 93 180 335

12 Filas Grzegorz P Nowy Sącz 40 25 50 115 80 89 169 284

13 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 40 45 50 135 48 49 97 232

14 Fic Grzegorz P Kraków 35 55 15 105 63 63 126 231

15 Mikołajko Krzysztof P Bielsko Biała 45 30 35 110 45 39 84 194



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Gawęda Bogusław M Katowice 75 85 100 260 76 92 168 428

2 Paszenda Ryszard M Katowice 80 70 85 235 89 95 184 419

3 Ficek Michał M Bielsko Biała 80 70 85 235 83 96 179 414

4 Stokłosa Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 75 70 85 230 87 95 182 412

5 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 85 75 85 245 78 87 165 410

6 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 85 65 75 225 88 96 184 409

7 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 85 75 75 235 72 95 167 402

8 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 75 65 215 89 91 180 395

9 Zając Piotr M Bielsko Biała 80 55 80 215 87 92 179 394

10 Szczotka Adam M Bielsko Biała 85 45 75 205 53 84 137 342

11 Furczoń Jan Marian M Kraków 60 40 70 170 64 89 153 323

12 Mikołajko Krzysztof P Bielsko Biała 45 30 35 110 45 39 84 194


